
For more information, contact 
advancement@uchinc.org.
We do not discriminate based upon race, color, creed, national 
origin, religion, gender, sexual orientation, gender identity and/or 
expression, age, disability, genetic information or ancestry.

Presenting
Title

Sponsor
$5,000

Breakfast/ 
Lunch 

Sponsor
$3,000

Trinity at 
Beavercreek 

50th anniversary 
ball drop prize 

Sponsor
$2,000

Golf Cart
Sponsor
$1,500

Spirit
Sponsor
$1,000

Practice
Sponsor

$500

Individual
Golfer  

Sponsor
$100

Door Prize
Sponsor

$100

Memorial 
Donations 
Sponsor

$100

Benefits

PREMIUM SPONSORS

Exclusive presenting 
sponsor recognition 

on all platforms

Banner with logo 
in breakfast

 and lunch areas

Logo on banner, website, 
social media and emails

Mulligans and raffle tickets

Sign and logo at driving 
range and practice green

Memorial name listed 
on signs at event

Sponsor name of 
individual golfers added 

to registration list 

Hole-in-one 
grand prize sponsor

Sign with logo 
on each cart

Exhibit table 
on the green

Registrations/drink tickets
 (Hosted drink passes 

for Premium Sponsors)

Sign and logo 
on one hole

Name on sign at door 
prize/raffle station

8

8

4

4

44

44

4

4

2

2

1

2

0

0

0

0

United Church Homes’ Annual Golf Outing Sponsorship Opportunities
in Support of Trinity Communities of Greater Dayton and Longfellow Commons Community

Featuring Trinity at Beavercreek 50th anniversary ball drop, raffle, tournament and challenge prizes, 
fantastic HOLE-IN-ONE prizes and a lunch buffet.

July 26, 2024 at Beavercreek Golf Club
2800 New Germany-Trebein Rd. | Beavercreek, OH 45432


