## **United Church Homes' Annual Golf Outing Sponsorship Opportunities**

in Support of Trinity Communities of Greater Dayton and Longfellow Commons Community

Featuring Trinity at Beavercreek 50th anniversary ball drop, raffle, tournament and challenge prizes, fantastic HOLE-IN-ONE prizes and a lunch buffet.

## July 26, 2024 at Beavercreek Golf Club

2800 New Germany-Trebein Rd. | Beavercreek, OH 45432

	PREMIUM SPONSORS								
Benefits	Presenting Title Sponsor \$5,000	Breakfast/ Lunch Sponsor \$3,000	Trinity at Beavercreek 50th anniversary ball drop prize Sponsor \$2,000	Golf Cart Sponsor \$1,500	Spirit Sponsor \$1,000	Practice Sponsor \$500	Individual Golfer Sponsor \$100	Door Prize Sponsor \$100	Memorial Donations Sponsor \$100
Exclusive presenting sponsor recognition on all platforms	•								
Hole-in-one grand prize sponsor	•								
Registrations/drink tickets (Hosted drink passes for Premium Sponsors)	8	4	4	4	4	2	1	0	0
Mulligans and raffle tickets	8	4	4	4	4	2	2	0	0
Logo on banner, website, social media and emails	•	•	•	•	•				
Banner with logo in breakfast and lunch areas		•							
Sign with logo on each cart			•	•					
Sign and logo on one hole	•	•	•	•	•				
Sign and logo at driving range and practice green						•			
Exhibit table on the green	•	•	•	•	•				
Name on sign at door prize/raffle station								•	
Memorial name listed on signs at event									•
Sponsor name of individual golfers added to registration list							•		









